131| www.havaco.pl | Catalog 14.05.2024, version 6.9
RBH
Roof fans
Roof fan, radial, with horizontal air exhaust. Cover made of steel sheet, powder
coated in colour RAL 7030. Rotor with backward curved impeller, made of
galvanised sheet, dynamically balanced.
Motor with rotating stator, powered by single-phase current 230V, 50Hz
or three-phase 400V, 50Hz. Suitable for voltage regulation or frequency

Capacitor
[µF]
Sound
pressure level
[dB(A)]
Weight
[kg]
Controller
HRX
Controller
HRB
Frequency
converter
Inlet
flange
RBH-160/240 M 346 2600 60 0,3 230 50 2,0 44-36 4,0 1,0 1,5 - ILB 160
RBH-180/380 M 460 2500 70 0,35 230 50 2,5 49-41 4,5 1,0 1,5 - ILB 160
RBH-225/850 M 902 2750 80 0,4 230 50 3,0 50-42 7,0 1,0 1,5 - ILB 200
RBH-250/1300 M 1212 2800 125 0,61 230 50 6,0 52-44 8,0 1,0 1,5 - ILB 250
RBH-315/1650 M 2000 1450 130 0,8 230 50 6,0 47-39 10,0 1,0 1,5 - ILB 315
RBH-355/2750 M 2900 1400 200 1,05 230 50 6,0 46-38 16,0 2,5 1,5 - ILB 315
RBH-400/3600 M 4100 1380 310 1,56 230 50 10 51-43 29,0 2,5 3,0 - ILB 400
RBH-450/5800 M 5400 1370 430 2,2 230 50 10 52-44 37,0 4,0 4,0 - ILB 450
RBH-500/8000 T 7600/6150 1360/1100 840/580 1,95/1,12 400 Δ/Y 50 - 54-46 51,0 - - Yes ILB 500
RBH-560/10000 T 9800/7150 1300/950 1440/840 2,8/1,6 400 Δ/Y 50 - 66-58 62,0 - - Yes ILB 560
Sound pressure level measured outdoor at 4 and 10 m.
Technical drawing Dimensions [mm]
Model A ØD C B E F
RBH-160/240 M 252 260 140 25 210 6